Dear Parents/ Guardians,

Purchase of School Uniform

Geylang Methodist School (Secondary)

2 Geylang East Central Singapore 389705

Tel: 6746 6503 Fax: 6747 7317
Email: gmss@moe.edu.sq

We wish to inform you on the arrangement for the purchase of school uniform as you prepare your child/ward for the new

school year in 2024. There are 3 modes for the purchase of uniform from our uniform vendor, Bibi & Baba:

1. Online purchase with option for delivery or self-collection at GMS(S)
2. Walk-in purchase at Bibi & Baba'’s retail store
3.  Walk-in purchase in school

1. Online purchase with option for delivery or self-collection at GMS(S)

The school would strongly encourage you to purchase the uniform online from our uniform

QR code. You can indicate your preference for self-collection at our school.

2. Walk-in purchase at Bibi & Baba's retail store
You may wish to visit the retail store if you prefer to walk-in and purchase the uniform in person.
You can visit their retail outlet located at: 545 Orchard Road, Far East Shopping Centre #02-28

5238882

Retail hours: Mondays to Saturdays: 10.00 am — 7.00 pm/ Sundays: 10.00 am - 6.00 pm

3. Walk-in sale in school
There will be limited stock of uniform for sale in school on walk-in purchase days. Please refer to the table enclosed for more

information.
Date Day Time Venue
4/12/2023 Mon FAS Collection for Sec 2, 3 & 4 {2024) 9.00 am - 3.00 pm
5/12/2023 Tue FAS Collection for Sec 2, 3 & 4 (2024) 9.00 am - 3.00 pm
6/12/2023 Wed FAS Collection for Sec 2, 3 & 4 (2024) 9.00 am - 3.00 pm
11/12/2023 Mon Online order Self-collection/ Walk-in purchase 9.00 am - 3.00 pm
12/12/2023 Tue Online order Self-collection/ Walk-in purchase 9.00 am - 3.00 pm
13/12/2023 Wed Online order Self-collection/ Walk-in purchase 9.00 am - 3.00 pm Clgi\s/fcl)im
21/12/2023 Thu Sec 1 (2024 cohort only) 9.00 am - 3.00 pm
22/12/2023 Fri Sec 1 {2024 cohort only) 9.00 am - 3.00 pm
26/12/2023 Tue Walk-in purchase for all levels (limited stock) 9.00 am - 3.00 pm
27/12/2023 Wed Walk-in purchase for all levels {limited stock) 9.00 am - 3.00 pm
28/12/2023 Thu | Walk-in purchase for all levels (limited stock) 9.00 am - 3.00 pm
2/1/2024 Tue Walk-in purchase for all levels (limited stock) 9.00 am - 12.00 pm Outside the
3/1/2024 Wed Walk-in purchase for all levels {limited stock) 9.00 am - 12.00 pm School Gym

For more information, please contact the General Office at 6746 6503.
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Nur Azline Bte Ibrahim
Administration Manager




